

Claim No	Claimed	allowed
1945 Saml. Davis	16.00	Jury Fees 16
1946 A. B. Adkisson	16.40	" " 16.40
1947 E. S. Crawford	16.00	" " 16.00
1948 Frank O. Winters	16.00	" " 16.00
1949 D. L. Cummings	16.00	" " 16
1950 Wm Vance	16.00	" " 16
1951 J. D. Kuckaby	4.50	Bailiffs Fees 4.50
1952 K. M. Gower	17.40	Jury Fees 17.40
1953 B. F. Colley	2.00	" " 2
1954 J. H. Crow	10.72 ⁵	Lumber furnished Tulsa Bridge 10.72 ⁵
1955 P. H. Halls	2.00	Jury Fees 2
1956 Wm Sattgast	9.30	Expense Account 9.30
1957 " "	35.00	Salary County Supt 35.00
1958 " "	7.50	School Rep, furnished separate schools 7.50
1959 G. L. Wilder	22.50	Bailiffs Fees 22.50
1960 J. L. Barnes	2.20	Witness Fees 2.20
1961 W. W. Stuckey	10.00	Postage Dist. Clerk 10
1962 " "	16.00	Attendance upon Dist. Court 16.00
1963 J. J. Elliott	1.00	Witness Fees 1
1964 J. J. Boles	3.40	" " 3.40
1965 Mr. & Mrs. E. M. Hartman	31.00	Room, Board & Nursing Poor 31
1966 Peter Creason	3.00	Hauling Trash 3
1968 L. C. McGuire	24.87	Rebate on Taxes 24.87
1969 H. C. Anderson	4.00	Jury Fees 4
1970 Maggie Beaver	41.91	Rebate on Taxes 41.91
1971 W. Lyle Dickey & Co.	135.00	Insurance Fees 135
1913 W. M. Welch & Co.	30.45	Supplies Dist. Clerk Disallowed
1972 J. A. Simmons	4.95	Witness Fees 4.95
1973 Saml. Dodsworth Book Co.	9.20	Drainage District Record 9.20
1870 Arkansas Valley State Bank	30.71	Bridge in annexed territory 30.71
1974 A. C. Bateman	3.20	Warrant Post 3.20
1976 Bank of Commerce	375.90	Jury Fees Assigned 375.90
1977 " "	42.10	Witness " " 42.10
1978 " "	265.00	Salaries & Fees Assigned 265
1975 Mattie M. Sherrill	3.98	Rebate on Taxes 3.98
1980 M. D. Cooger	22.00	Moving furniture colored school 22
1981 Judge B. Fry	1.00	Jury Fees Coroners Inquest 1
1979 John J. Black	52.00	Fees coroners Inquest 52
1982 R. S. Riley M.D.	15.00	Testimony Coroners Inquest Disallowed

Bills allowed

360